

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.22048 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	05.07.2024	<p><b><u>KL,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.02 of 2022</u></b></p> <p>Having satisfied with the reasons and also considering the fact that petitioner herein is also interested party in the subject proceedings, this application is ordered.</p> <p>Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>KL,J</b></p> <p><b><u>W.P.No.22048 of 2022</u></b></p> <p>List on 10.07.2024 along with W.P.No.16659 of 2022.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall get instructions.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o ssy</p>	

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>