

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.16659 and 22048 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.07.2024	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Sri.Ali Faraz Farooqui, Learned counsel appearing for the respondent-5 and 6 in W.P.No.16659 of 2022, List on 06.08.2024. b/o ssy	